© 2016 Construction Forms, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
The information, drawings, photographs or other materials
presented in this catalog are the sole property of
Construction Forms, Inc. The adaptation, reproduction
or other use of these materials, without prior written
consent from Construction Forms, Inc., is expressly
prohibited. Specifications subject to change without notice.

118.12” (3 meter), 5.0”/125mm ID, .250”/6.35mm wall, hardened placing line with
Hevi-Duty™ ends
PART NUMBER GUIDE B50
SECTION 1
25
SECTION 2
B812
SECTION 3
D
SECTION 4
H
SECTION 5
SECTION 4:  END STYLE
D = Hevi-Duty™
E = Schwing Male
F = Schwing Female
ZX = Putzmeister ZX
S6D = 6” Slip Over Hevi-Duty™
SECTION 5: HARDNESS
H = Hardened
BLANK = Non-hardened
SECTION 3:  OVERALL LENGTH (INCHES)
10 INCH
INCREMENTS
B
1 INCH
INCREMENTS
8
0 = 0"
1 = 10"
2 = 20"
3 = 30"
4 = 40"
5 = 50"
6 = 60"
7 = 70"
8 = 80"
9 = 90"
A = 100"
B = 110"
C = 120"
D = 130"
E = 140"
F = 150"
G = 160"
06 = 1/16"
12 = 1/8"
18 = 3/16"
25 = 1/4"
31 = 5⁄16"
37 = 3/8"
43 = 7/16"
50 = 1/2"
56 = 9/16"
62 = 5/8"
68 = 11/16"
75 = 3/4"
81 = 13/16"
87 = 7/8"
93 = 15/16"
FRACTIONAL
INCREMENTS
12
H = 170"
J = 180"
K = 190"
L = 200"
M = 210"
N = 220"
P = 230"
Q = 240"
R = 250"
S = 260"

PX509018S6DH =
.500” wall, 5.0” ID, 90°, 18” center line, hardened bend with 6” slip over Hevi-Duty™ ends
PART NUMBER GUIDE S6DPX
SECTION 1
50
SECTION 2
90
SECTION 3
18
SECTION 4 SECTION 5
H
SECTION 6
SECTION 1:
WALL THICKNESS
PB = .25”/6.35mm
PX = .50"/12.7mm
SECTION 2:
INSIDE DIAMETER
50 = 5”/125mm
57 = 5.7”/144mm
SECTION 3:
BEND ANGLE
15 = 15˚
30 = 30˚
22 = 22.5˚
45 = 45˚
90 = 90˚
SECTION 4:
CENTER LINE RADIUS
14 = 14”/356mm
18 = 18”/457mm
24 = 24”/610mm
30 = 30”/762mm
36 = 36”/914mm
48 = 48”/1219mm
SECTION 5:
END STYLE
D = Hevi-Duty™
E = Schwing Male
F = Schwing Female
ZX = Putzmeister ZX
S6D = 6” Slip Over Hevi-Duty™
SECTION 6:
HARDNESS
H = Hardened
BLANK = Non Hardened
Hardened Placing Elbows with 6” Slip Over Ends
Center Line Radius
(in/mm)
Weight
(lbs/kg)
F.W.C
(lbs / kg)
Max. Pressure
(bar/psi) Part Number
ID
(in/mm)
Degree of
Angle
5.0/125 18 / 45790 PX509018S6DH250 / 3626 78 / 35.4 125 / 57
162 / 77
248 / 113
325 / 148
5.0/125 24 / 61090 PX509024S6DH250 / 3626 98 / 44.5
5.0/125 48 / 121990 PX509048S6DH190 / 86.2250 / 3626
5.0/125 36 / 91490 PX509036S6DH150 / 68250 / 3626
Other angles, end types, and center line radii available. Consult Factory
Visit us online at www.conforms.com